
                                                                                                                                                           
Бекітемін____________________
                                                                                    «Балбөбек»  балалар  бақшасының  

                                                                                      Мегерушісі: Г.А Туганбаева

     Ортаңғы «Айбөбек»  Қыркүйек   тобы     2024 ж.
№    Баланың  тегі, аты Туған  күні, 

айы, жылы
               ИИН        Мекен-жайы

1 Амангелді Бақдаулет 4.08.2020ж. 200804506123 Азербаева 29

2 Болатхан Мариям 17.02.2020ж. 200217601752 Ақылбекова 17

3 Есхатқызы Бүлдіршін 05.08.2020ж. 200805050015 Ракишова 4

4 Дауренбекқызы  Рахима 17.06.2020ж 200617605294 Кущанова 2

5 Елшібай  Айжан 20.11.2020ж. 201120652821 Бақтыбай 11

6 Танатқызы   Үкілі-ай 06.12.2020 201206653074 Менисова  61

7 Жексенбек  Адия 29.12.2020ж. 291229652081 Бейбітшілік 10

8 Жексенбек   Сафия 29.12.2020ж. 291229651826 Бейбітшілік 10

9 Жұмахан  Арман 27.05.2020ж. 200527500604 Жансенгирова 10

10 Құралбек Мұхаммет Али 21.10.2020ж. 201021552341 Менисова 36 А

11 Қанат Алдияр 09.12.2020 ж. 201209551781 Сейфуллин 31

12 Қайырхан Инсан 05.08.2020 ж. 200805503560 Жансенгирова 82

13 Мұхаметқали Нұраян 14.03.2020 ж. 200314501034 Жансенгирова 105

14 Макен Қайсар 17.08.2020ж. 20081704485 Сүйінбай 6

15 Мұрат Ақылжан 04.11.2020 ж. 201104555199 Искакова 26

16 Смаил Арнұр 07.112020 ж. 201107553713 Рыскулова 21

17 Сержанұлы Ислам 27.09.2020 ж. 200927551287 Жансенгирова 82

18 Садық Мұхаммед 07.10.2020 ж. 201007555210 Менисова 41

19 Серикова Аянат 28.08.2020 ж. 200828602376 Жансенгирова 14

20 Төлеген  Мустафа 25.09.2020 ж. 200925553282 Тәке Хан  2 В

21 Юсупқан Амирхан 20.05.2020 ж. 200526505253 Менисова 43

22 Юсупқан Уалихан 20.05.2020 ж. 200526505263 Менисова 43

23 Нұржан    Айша 11.11.2020ж. 201111655689 Кенесары хан 5

24 Хлыновский   Иван 07.03.2020ж. 200307502634 Жансугурова 125

25 Сейтбекова   Фатима 08.12.2020ж 201208650566 Менисова 87

Тәрбиешілер : А.А Мамыраемова
                         А.А Чанчарова



                                                                                            Бекітемін____________________
                                                                                    «Балбөбек»  балалар  бақшасының  

                                                                                      Мегерушісі: Г.А Туганбаева

                                       Ортаңғы «Айбөбек»   Қаңтар  тобы     2024 ж.
№    Баланың  тегі, аты Туған  күні, 

айы, жылы
               ИИН        Мекен-жайы

1 Амангелді    Бақдаулет 4.08.2020ж. 200804506123 Азербаева 29

2 Болатхан     Мариям 17.02.2020ж. 200217601752 Ақылбекова 17

3 Есхатқызы   Бүлдіршін 05.08.2020ж. 200805050015 Ракишова 4

4 Танатқызы   Үкілі-ай 06.12.2020 201206653074 Менисова  61

5 Жексенбек  Адия 29.12.2020ж. 291229652081 Бейбітшілік 10

6 Жексенбек   Сафия 29.12.2020ж. 291229651826 Бейбітшілік 10

7 Жұмахан  Арман 27.052020ж. 200527500604 Жансенгирова 10

8 Құралбек Мұхаммет Али 21.10.2020ж. 201021552341 Менисова 36 А

9 Қанат Алдияр 09.12.2020 ж. 201209551781 Сейфуллин 31

10 Қанат Мансұр 24.09.2020ж. 200924555878 Абай   4

11 Қайырхан Инсан 05.08.2020 ж. 200805503560 Жансенгирова 82

12 Мұхаметқали Нұраян 14.03.2020 ж. 200314501034 Жансенгирова 105

13 Макен Қайсар 17.08.2020ж. 20081704485 Сүйінбай 6

14 Мұрат Ақылжан 04.11.2020 ж. 201104555199 Искакова 26

15 Смаил Арнұр 07.112020 ж. 201107553713 Рыскулова 21

16 Сержанұлы Ислам 27.09.2020 ж. 200927551287 Жансенгирова 82

17 Садық   Мұхаммед 07.10.2020 ж. 201007555210 Менисова 41

18 Серикова  Аянат 28.08.2020 ж. 200828602376 Жансенгирова 14

19 Төлеген  Мустафа 25.09.2020 ж. 200925553282 Тәке Хан  2 В

20 Юсупхан Амирхан 26.05.2020ж. 200526505263 Менисова 43

21 Юсупхан  Уалихан 26.05.2020ж. 200526505253 Менисова 43

22 Нұржан    Айша 11.11.2020ж. 201111655689 Кенесары хан 5

23 Хлыновский   Иван 07.03.2020ж. 200307502634 Жансугурова 125

24 Сейтбекова   Фатима 08.12.2020ж 201208650566 Менисова 87

Тәрбиешілер: А.А Мамыраемова



                       А.А Чанчарова


